Subject: Persian

B.A. (Hons.) Semester- 11

Examinations Schedule for B.A. Hons. (Semester-H & IV) - 2023

i};. Course No Date o ___Days R Time i

1 CC-3 26.07.2023 Wednesday 10 am- 1 pm

2 CcC-4 28.07.2023 Friday 10 am- | pm

3 GEC-II 03.08.2023 Thursday 10 am- 1 pm

4 Foundation Course- Tagore Studies | 07.08.2023 Monday 10 am- 1 pm

5 AECC-2 08.08.2023 Tuesday 10 am- 12 Neon
B.A. (Hons.) Semester-IV

SL .

No. Course No Date Days Time

1 CC-8 25.07.2023 Tuesday 10 am- I pm

¥ CC-9 27.07.2023 Thursday 10 am- 1 pm

3 CC-10 31.07.2023 Monday 10 am- 1 pm

4 SECC-2 02.08.2023 Wednesday 10 am- 12 Noon

5 (;I*(-IV 09.08.2023 Wednesday 10 am- 1 pm

Venue: Gallery Hall {Opposite Hall of ICT Hall}, Bhasha Bhavana, V.B.
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Examinations Schedule for M.A. (Semester-1I) - 2023

Subject: Persian

M.A. Semester- I1

;l;)- Papers Date Days Time

1 Paper-V 26.07.2023 Wednesday 10 am- 1 pm
2 Paper- VI 28.07.2023 Friday 10 am- 1 pm
3 Paper- VII 07.08.2023 Monday 10 am- 1 pm
4 Paper- VIIL 10.08.2023 Thursday 10 am- 1 pm

Venue: Venue: Gallery Hall (Opposite Hall of ICT Hall), Bhasha Bhavana, V.B.
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